
Sunday 24-Sep DUNHOLME H 1.00pm
Sunday 08 Oct. LINCOLN A A 1.30pm
Sunday 19 Nov. LINCOLN B H 1.00pm
Sunday 17 Dec. LOUTH H 1.00pm
Saturday 06 Jan. LINCOLN B A 1.30pm
Sunday 28 Jan. LOUTH A 10.30am
Sunday 18 Feb. HORNCASTLE H 1.00pm
Sunday 03-Mar LINCOLN A H 1.00pm
Sunday 16-Mar DUNHOLME A 1.00pm
Saturday 30-Mar HORNCASTLE A 2.00pm

Thursday 28-Sep LINCOLN C A 10.30am
Thursday 12 Oct. HORNCASTLE H 10.00am
Friday 10 Nov. LOUTH A 10.30am
Thursday 23 Nov. SKEGNESS H 10.00am
Thursday 07 Dec. LINCOLN B A 10.30am
Thursday 21 Dec. DUNHOLME H 10.00am
Friday 05 Jan. LOUTH H 10.00am
Thursday  11 Jan. SKEGNESS A 10.30am
Friday 09 Feb. LINCOLN B H 10.00am
Thursday 22 Feb. DUNHOLME A 10.30am
Friday 07 Mar. LINCOLN C H 10.00am
Thursday 21 Mar. HORNCASTLE A 10.30am

Saturday 30-Sep HORNCASTLE H 1.00pm
Saturday 14 Oct. SLEAFORD A 2.00pm
Saturday 11 Nov. LOUTH A 2.00pm
Saturday 25 Nov. SKEGNESS H 1.00pm
Saturday 02 Dec. LINCOLN A 10.30am
Saturday 13 Jan. SKEGNESS A 2.00pm
Saturday 03 Feb. LINCOLN H 1.00pm
Saturday 24 Feb. LOUTH H 1.00pm
Saturday 09 Mar. SLEAFORD H 1.00pm
Saturday 23 Mar. HORNCASTLE A 2.00pm

Wednesday 18 Oct. SLEAFORD A   1.00pm
Friday 27 Oct. LOUTH H 10.30am
Friday 17 Nov. LINCOLN H 10.30pm
Wednesday 29 Nov. HORNCASTLE A   1.30pm
Friday 08 Dec. SLEAFORD H   1.00pm
Friday 12 Jan. DUNHOLME H 10.30pm
Thursday 09 Feb. LOUTH A 10.30am
Wednesday 21 Feb. DUNHOLME A 10.30am
Thursday 29 Feb. LINCOLN A 10.30am
Friday 22-Mar HORNCASTLE H 10.30pm

SCUNTHORPE IBC FIXTURES FOR WINTER 2023/24

LINCOLNSHIRE COUNTY MIXED LEAGUE  NORTH

LINCOLNSHIRE COUNTY OVER 60's LEAGUE  NORTH

LINCOLNSHIRE COUNTY MEN'S LEAGUE  NORTH

COUNTY TRUDY BATES LADIES LEAGUE



FRIENDLY MATCHES

Sunday 22-Oct LINCS VP's (6 rinks x 3) H  1.30pm
Sunday 05-Nov LOUTH (5 rinks x 3) A  2.00pm
Sunday 12-Nov LINCOLN (6 rinks x 3) H   2.00pm
Sunday 26-Nov GAINS  (6 rinks x 3) H 1.30pm
Sunday 03-Dec DONCASTER H 1.00pm
Sunday 10-Dec DUNHOLME A 1.00pm
Sunday 07-Jan LOUTH (6 rinks x 3) H 1.00pm
Sunday 11-Feb DONCASTER (6 rinks x3) A 12.00pm
Sunday 10-Mar DUNHOLME (5 rinks x3) H 1.00pm
Sunday 17-Mar LINCOLN (6 rinks x 3) A 1.30pm

NATIONAL COMPETITIONS

Tuesday 07-Nov Over 60 D.Rinks A H/A 10.00am

Tuesday 07-Nov Over 60 D.Rinks B H/A 10.00am

Sunday 12-Nov Egham Trophy H/A 10.00am

Saturday 18-Nov Denny Plate H/A 10.00am

Saturday 18-Nov Yetton Trophy H/A 10.00am

Friday 24-Nov Mason Trophy H/A 10.00am

COUNTY MATCHES & COMPETITIONS etc.

Wednesday 01-Nov
Midland County (Seniors)  
LINCOLNSHIRE v YORKSHIRE

12.00pm

Wednesday 15-Nov
Midland County (Seniors)  
LINCOLNSHIRE v DURHAM

12.00pm

Sunday 28-Jan
Derbyshire trophy EBF     
LINCOLNSHIRE v CLEVELAND

Sunday 25-Feb HUMBERSIDE County Finals

Saturday 06-Apr SIBC CLUB FINALS ALL DAY

Sunday 07-Apr SIBC CLUB FINALS ALL DAY

CLUB EVENTS

Sunday 01-Oct CLUB ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 2.00pm

Saturday 14-Oct CLUB OPEN DAY (10,00am to 4.00pm) 10.00am

Saturday 13-Jan CLUB OPEN DAY (10,00am to 4.00pm) 10.00am

Saturday 17-Feb CLUB OPEN DAY (10,00am to 4.00pm) 10.00am

Sat/Sun 6 & 7 Apr CLUB FINALS WEEKEND 10.00am
Club Open Days to include light Buffett

Egham, Denny & Yetton 21 ends or maximum of 4 hours
Over 60's Double Rinks A & B & Mason - 18 ends or 3 hours 30 minutes
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